
Ordinance 72-06
ORDINANCE NO. 72-06

By: Matthew Lampke:

An ordinance authorizing supplemental appropriations of $24,000 from the
unencumbered General Fund for the calendar year ending December 31, 2006.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEXLEY

Section 1.
Fund as follows:

That $24,000.00 is appropriated from the unencumbered General

01-110-51281
01-130-51191
01-150-51011
01-150-51320
01-400-51190
01-600-51011

Property/Estate Tax Collection
Human Resource Consulting
Overtime (Council Meetings)
City Council Operating
Mosquito Contract
Overtime (Commission Meetings)

$ 2,000.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 3,000.00

Section 2. That this ordinance shall go into effect and be in force from and
after the earliest period allowed by law.

Passed: , 2006
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President of Council

Approved: ., 2006

David H. Madison, Mayor


